Florida State Fair

Wheatland Mini Rex Club

Hares and Hounds Youth 4H
Chautauqua County RBC
Chautauqua County RBC

Capital City RC

Midwest Mini Rex RC

Muscatine County Fair

Indiana State Mini Rex RC
Indiana State Mini Rex RC
Council Bluffs

Council Bluffs

North Carolina Mountain State Fr
Arizona State Fair

Portsmouth RBA

Portsmouth RBA

Houston Livestock Show & Rodeo
Arizona State RCBA

Delaware County RBA

2.12.2016
3.26.2016
5.21.2016
5.28.2016
5.28.2016
5.28.2016
6.25.2016
7.24.2016
9.11.2016
9.11.2016
9.18.2016
9.18.2016
10.13.2016
10.20.2016
10.22.2016
10.22.2016
11.1.2016
11.5.2016
12.5.2016

LYAO787
LYS2994
LYA3316
LYA1965
LYA1966

LYS4096
LYA2501
LYS4347
LYS4349
LYA2674
LYA8675
LYA2498

KYA3442
KYA3443
LYA4438
MYAO536
LYAO094

YM7144
YM7887
YM8035
YM7484
YM7485
YM8277
YM8293
YM7703
YM8632
YM8634
YM8252
YM8253
YM8843
YM8716
YM8512
YM8513
YM8735
YM8886
YM7132



